Rome’s Economic
Revolution

PHILIP KAY

OXFORD

UNIVERSI



Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables
Abbreviations

Introduction

L.

10.

11.

Rome and its Economy at the Time of the Second Punic War

PART I: SOURCES OF REVENUE

. Indemnities and Booty

Mining Revenues

State Finance and the lex Sempronia de provincia Asia

PART II: THE ROMAN MONEY SUPPLY
Cashing in the Plunder

Credit and Financial Intermediation

PART III: THE APPLICATION OF FUNDS
Investment Farming and Agricultural Exploitation
Trade, Capital, and Interconnected Markets
The Creation of ‘Material Complexity’
After the Credit Crunch

PART IV: QUANTIFICATION

Forecasting the Past

Summary and Conclusions

Bibliography
Index of Sources
General Index

xi
xiii

21
43
59

87
107

131
189
215
235

269
327

335
359
373



