

Rome's Economic Revolution

PHILIP KAY

OXFORD
UNIVERSITY PRESS

Contents

<i>List of Figures</i>	xi
<i>List of Tables</i>	xiii
<i>Abbreviations</i>	xv
Introduction	1
1. Rome and its Economy at the Time of the Second Punic War	9
PART I: SOURCES OF REVENUE	
2. Indemnities and Booty	21
3. Mining Revenues	43
4. State Finance and the <i>lex Sempronia de provincia Asia</i>	59
PART II: THE ROMAN MONEY SUPPLY	
5. Cashing in the Plunder	87
6. Credit and Financial Intermediation	107
PART III: THE APPLICATION OF FUNDS	
7. Investment Farming and Agricultural Exploitation	131
8. Trade, Capital, and Interconnected Markets	189
9. The Creation of 'Material Complexity'	215
10. After the Credit Crunch	235
PART IV: QUANTIFICATION	
11. Forecasting the Past	269
Summary and Conclusions	327
<i>Bibliography</i>	335
<i>Index of Sources</i>	359
<i>General Index</i>	373